Individual Best Times (Masters)

Catherine Holmes - (36934) - Reading SC

Long Course

Stroke

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

2:34.53
5:23.67

38.65
1:25.63
3:02.57
2:48.92

Time

1:17.79
2:30.22
5:09.93

37.70
1:20.78
3:00.68

40.22

39.03
1:28.26
2:46.60
1:15.72

FINA Pts

389
384
429
420
427

416

FINA Pts

269
395

426
460
413
222
270
240

415

Swim
Date

22/07/117
14/06/14
13/06/15
13/06/15
14/06/15
13/06/15

Swim
Date
05/10/19
23/04/17
23/04/17
08/05/16
08/05/16
04/03/17
15/09/19
01/03/14
05/10/19
08/05/16
05/03/16

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017
British Gas Masters 50m 2014
GB Masters 2015

GB Masters 2015

GB Masters 2015

GB Masters 2015

Meet

South East Region Short Course Masters
Gloucesters Masters Meet

Gloucesters Masters Meet

Gloucester Masters Meet

Gloucester Masters Meet

Bracknell Masters 2017

Masters Sprints Meet 2019

Bracknell Masters Meet

South East Region Short Course Masters
Gloucester Masters Meet

Bracknell Masters Meet

Venue

Aldershot Garrison
Swansea
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Manchester

Venue

Guildford
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bracknell
Barnet
Bracknell
Guildford
Gloucester

Bracknell
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Licence Level

MASE94 0
MAS469 0
MAS537 0
MAS537 0
MAS537 0
MAS537 0

Licence Level

MAS879 0
MAS687 0
MAS687 0
MAS609 0
MAS609 0
MAS665 0
MAS870 0
MAS444 0
MAS879 0
MAS609 0
MAS592 0
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